MTB WAPIONKA'20
Gorzno 18.10.2020r.

Klasyfikacja OPEN
Dystans 39 km

Msc. Nazwisko Imie Klub Miejscowos¢ "Kategoria 1" "Nr star "Wynik 1 (55)"Wynik 2 (46) Wynik 3 (44)
1 Gredzinski Bartosz "Kross Staff Team" Mtawa "Mezczyzni(30-39lat) " 202 00:25:04.56 00:52:19.29 01:19:41.57
2 Btaszczyk Mitosz BogdziewiczTeam "Szpetal Gérn'Juniorzy(14-17lat) 186 00:25:27.76 00:53:00.89 01:20:01.23
3 Zywicki Pawet Prefabet Bytow "Mezczyzni(30-39lat) " 17 00:25:26.40 00:52:55.37 01:20:03.39
4 Okrucinski Kacper "WSKG Rowery Jamréz Terbud T"Brzes$¢ KujawMezczyzni(18-29lat) 182 00:25:25.95 00:53:00.48 01:20:05.30
5 Tumaniec Dariusz "CryoSpace Olsztyn" Olsztyn Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 50 00:25:32.42 00:53:02.26 01:20:29.78
6 Ryniec Bartosz "Lumac WTR Wtoctawek" Wioctawek  Mezczyzni(18-29lat) 184 00:25:27.15 00:53:30.81 01:22:15.06
7 Rozwadowski  Oskar Lidzbark Mezczyzni(18-29lat) 48 00:25:31.85 00:53:31.98 01:22:32.42
8 Tuszynski Mikotaj "SISU-OWB rowertour.com" "Kowalewo Pc"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) " 1 00:25:29.79 00:53:33.28 01:23:04.26
9 Binczak Arkadiusz "CYKLO KWIDZYN" Kwidzyn Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 118 00:25:44.92 00:55:03.65 01:24:40.06
10  Rudzihski Pawet "Twister Team" Mtawa Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 208 00:26:26.88 00:56:18.98 01:25:59.30
11 Strek Marek "LIPA MTB" Lipno Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 74 00:26:50.78 00:56:34.23 01:26:29.46
12 Okonski Marcin Plast4Ride Lidzbark Mezczyzni(18-29lat) 112 00:26:28.39 00:56:19.82 01:26:32.73
13 Bodenszac Kacper "Cyklisci Rypin" Zuromin Juniorzy(14-171at) 126 00:26:44.16 00:56:17.92 01:26:53.52
14  Malinowski Jacek brak brak Mezczyzni(50+) 185 00:27:02.21 00:56:55.97 01:27:26.79
15  Judycki Maciej "KRAMER SA" Réznowo "Mezczyzni(30-39lat) " 162 00:28:14.50 00:56:30.54 01:28:30.66
16  Zielinski Krzysztof "WSKG Rowery Jamréz Terbud TOlsztyn Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 14 00:27:17.17 00:58:14.99 01:28:43.74
17  Gruszewski Hadrian Mtawa Mtawa Juniorzy(14-17lat) 198 00:26:26.29 00:57:11.89 01:29:35.34
18 PECIAKOWSKI ROBERT "PEK-MONT EKIPA MTB" BIELSK Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 52 00:27:29.46 00:58:29.59 01:29:54.64
19 Pyszora Ireneusz "LTM Masters Team Grudzigdz" Grudzigdz "Gravel OPEN " 42 00:28:29.03 00:58:24.48 01:31:03.17
20 KOZLOWSKI CEZARY "PEK-MONT EKIPA MTB" BIELSK "Mezczyzni(30-39lat) " 56 00:28:52.79 01:01:39.65 01:34:17.63
21 Macikowski Marcin brak Brodnica Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 79 00:29:37.40 01:01:40.14 01:34:54.66
22  Wenderlich Pawet LipaMTB Lipno Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 89 00:29:36.52 01:02:56.94 01:35:20.21
23 Kordas Jedrzej Lidzbark "Mezczyzni(30-39lat) " 140 00:29:37.99 01:02:57.62 01:35:24.67
24  Borkowicz Bartek LipaMTB Lipno "Mezczyzni(30-39lat) " 108 00:29:35.63 01:02:56.29 01:35:29.36
25  Borowski Jarek "GTR Golub-Dobrzyn" "Kowalewo PcMezczyzni(40-49lat) 179 00:30:04.08 01:03:25.43 01:35:33.01
26  Gabryszewski  Robert "Lip o" Lipno Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 39 00:29:43.86 01:02:58.51 01:35:47.81
27  Wernik Roman Swiecie MezZczyzni(40-49lat) 80 00:30:06.74 01:04:19.28 01:38:48.17
28  Karkowski Rafat "Ptocki Klub Kolarski" Ptock Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 15 00:30:35.71 01:05:12.85 01:40:03.86
29  Kornecki Marcin Gdynia Mezczyzni(40-49lat) 206 00:30:46.33 01:05:15.64 01:40:09.48
www.chiptiming.pl Strona 1 info@chiptiming.pl



Uliczny Marcin
SWIERCZYNSK/Maria
Dykalska Martyna
tukasiewicz Tomasz
Bregier Piotr
Gawlik Radoslaw
Dembczynski Piotr
Kazubowski Jacek
Brzgkalski Andrzej
Brulinska Monika
Deptuta Jan
Gerlach Waldemar
Jankowski Jarostaw
Wisniewski Wiodzimierz
Szumski Daniel
Bregier Szymon
Dymek Stanislaw
Judycki Marcin
Szymerski Pawet

www.chiptiming.pl

"Ptocki Klub Kolarski"

"Cyklisci Rypin"
ADHD
brak

TriDarKo
"MEBLEX TEAM PLOCK"
"Ptocki Klub Kolarski"

brak
SPC

brak
"PTT Delta"

"PEK-MONT EKIPA MTB"

Ptock
Grudzigdz
Rypin
Olsztynek
PIOCK
Gdynia
Malbork
"Biate Btota"
Murzynowo
Ptock
Olsztyn
Inowroctaw

MTB WAPIONKA'20
Gorzno 18.10.2020r.

Mezczyzni(40-49lat)
Kobiety(30-39lat)
Juniorki(14-17lat)
Mezczyzni(40-49lat)
Mezczyzni(50+)
Mezczyzni(40-49lat)
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) "
Mezczyzni(50+)
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) "
Kobiety(40+)
Mezczyzni(40-49lat)
Mezczyzni(40-49lat)

Mystawokowo Mezczyzni(40-49lat)

Torun
Malbork
PLOCK
Pock
Ro6znowo
Drobin

Strona 2

Mezczyzni(50+)
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) "
Mezczyzni(18-29Iat)
Mezczyzni(50+)
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) "
Mezczyzni(50+)

101
148
187
29

109

73
141
168
99
100
22
63
84
45
44
200
38
28

00:31:58.94
00:33:02.48
00:33:01.77
00:34:25.65
00:34:33.34
00:34:21.75
00:34:26.70
00:37:16.52
00:35:43.81
00:37:14.54
00:43:06.78
00:48:35.54
00:51:23.18
00:47:36.86
00:37:44.54
00:47:54.59
00:45:17.17
02:41:06.16
00:42:41.83

Klasyfikacja OPEN
Dystans 39 km

01:08:11.36
01:10:08.81
01:10:09.41
01:11:47.87
01:10:11.06
01:13:06.08
01:11:56.08
01:18:58.44
01:17:58.12
01:19:04.30
01:26:39.69
01:33:01.05
01:53:28.85
01:43:24.81
01:19:39.76
02:01:53.93
01:50:08.69
wYC

wYC

info@chiptiming.pl

01:45:08.91
01:48:47.51
01:48:47.95
01:50:52.77
01:51:25.84
01:52:29.43
01:53:06.21
01:57:02.70
02:03:41.18
02:04:25.42
02:09:27.98
02:26:45.19
02:38:06.78
02:40:26.55
NK

NK

WYC

WwYC

wWYC



	Arkusz1

