

MTB WAPIONKA'20
Górzno 18.10.2020r.

Klasyfikacja OPEN
Dystans 39 km

Msc.	Nazwisko	Imię	Klub	Miejscowość	"Kategoria 1"	"Nr star"	Wynik 1 (55)	Wynik 2 (46)	Wynik 3 (44)
1	Grędziński	Bartosz	"Kross Staff Team"	Mława	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	202	00:25:04.56	00:52:19.29	01:19:41.57
2	Błaszczuk	Miłosz	BogdziewiczTeam	"Szpetal Górn	Juniorzy(14-17lat)	186	00:25:27.76	00:53:00.89	01:20:01.23
3	Żywicki	Paweł	Prefabet	Bytów	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	17	00:25:26.40	00:52:55.37	01:20:03.39
4	Okruciński	Kacper	"WSKG Rowery Jamróż Terbud T	"Brześć Kujaw	Mężczyźni(18-29lat)	182	00:25:25.95	00:53:00.48	01:20:05.30
5	Tumaniec	Dariusz	"CryoSpace Olsztyn"	Olsztyn	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	50	00:25:32.42	00:53:02.26	01:20:29.78
6	Ryniec	Bartosz	"Lumac WTR Włocławek"	Włocławek	Mężczyźni(18-29lat)	184	00:25:27.15	00:53:30.81	01:22:15.06
7	Rozwadowski	Oskar		Lidzbark	Mężczyźni(18-29lat)	48	00:25:31.85	00:53:31.98	01:22:32.42
8	Tuszyński	Mikołaj	"SISU-OWB rowertour.com"	"Kowalewo Po	Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	1	00:25:29.79	00:53:33.28	01:23:04.26
9	Bińczak	Arkadiusz	"CYKLO KWIDZYN"	Kwidzyn	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	118	00:25:44.92	00:55:03.65	01:24:40.06
10	Rudziński	Paweł	"Twister Team"	Mława	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	208	00:26:26.88	00:56:18.98	01:25:59.30
11	Strek	Marek	"LIPA MTB"	Lipno	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	74	00:26:50.78	00:56:34.23	01:26:29.46
12	Okoński	Marcin	Plast4Ride	Lidzbark	Mężczyźni(18-29lat)	112	00:26:28.39	00:56:19.82	01:26:32.73
13	Bodenszac	Kacper	"Cykliści Rypin"	Żuromin	Juniorzy(14-17lat)	126	00:26:44.16	00:56:17.92	01:26:53.52
14	Malinowski	Jacek	brak	brak	Mężczyźni(50+)	185	00:27:02.21	00:56:55.97	01:27:26.79
15	Judycki	Maciej	"KRAMER SA"	Różnowo	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	162	00:28:14.50	00:56:30.54	01:28:30.66
16	Zieliński	Krzysztof	"WSKG Rowery Jamróż Terbud T	Olsztyn	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	14	00:27:17.17	00:58:14.99	01:28:43.74
17	Gruszewski	Hadrian	Mława	Mława	Juniorzy(14-17lat)	198	00:26:26.29	00:57:11.89	01:29:35.34
18	PECIAKOWSKI	ROBERT	"PEK-MONT EKIPA MTB"	BIELSK	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	52	00:27:29.46	00:58:29.59	01:29:54.64
19	Pyszora	Ireneusz	"LTM Masters Team Grudziądz"	Grudziądz	"Gravel OPEN "	42	00:28:29.03	00:58:24.48	01:31:03.17
20	KOZŁOWSKI	CEZARY	"PEK-MONT EKIPA MTB"	BIELSK	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	56	00:28:52.79	01:01:39.65	01:34:17.63
21	Macikowski	Marcin	brak	Brodnica	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	79	00:29:37.40	01:01:40.14	01:34:54.66
22	Wenderlich	Paweł	LipaMTB	Lipno	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	89	00:29:36.52	01:02:56.94	01:35:20.21
23	Kordas	Jędrzej		Lidzbark	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	140	00:29:37.99	01:02:57.62	01:35:24.67
24	Borkowicz	Bartek	LipaMTB	Lipno	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	108	00:29:35.63	01:02:56.29	01:35:29.36
25	Borowski	Jarek	"GTR Golub-Dobrzyń"	"Kowalewo Po	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	179	00:30:04.08	01:03:25.43	01:35:33.01
26	Gabryszewski	Robert	"Lip o"	Lipno	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	39	00:29:43.86	01:02:58.51	01:35:47.81
27	Wernik	Roman		Świecie	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	80	00:30:06.74	01:04:19.28	01:38:48.17
28	Karkowski	Rafał	"Płocki Klub Kolarski"	Płock	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	15	00:30:35.71	01:05:12.85	01:40:03.86
29	Kornecki	Marcin		Gdynia	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	206	00:30:46.33	01:05:15.64	01:40:09.48

MTB WAPIONKA'20
Górzno 18.10.2020r.

Klasyfikacja OPEN
Dystans 39 km

30	Uliczny	Marcin	"Płocki Klub Kolarski"	Płock	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	101	00:31:58.94	01:08:11.36	01:45:08.91
31	ŚWIERCZYŃSKA	Maria		Grudziądz	Kobiety(30-39lat)	148	00:33:02.48	01:10:08.81	01:48:47.51
32	Dykalska	Martyna	"Cyklisci Rypin"	Rypin	Juniorki(14-17lat)	187	00:33:01.77	01:10:09.41	01:48:47.95
33	Łukasiewicz	Tomasz	ADHD	Olsztynek	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	29	00:34:25.65	01:11:47.87	01:50:52.77
34	Bregier	Piotr	brak	PŁOCK	Mężczyźni(50+)	109	00:34:33.34	01:10:11.06	01:51:25.84
35	Gawlik	Radosław		Gdynia	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	78	00:34:21.75	01:13:06.08	01:52:29.43
36	Dembczynski	Piotr		Malbork	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	73	00:34:26.70	01:11:56.08	01:53:06.21
37	Kazubowski	Jacek	TriDarKo	"Białe Błota"	Mężczyźni(50+)	141	00:37:16.52	01:18:58.44	01:57:02.70
38	Brząkański	Andrzej	"MEBLEX TEAM PŁOCK"	Murzynowo	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	168	00:35:43.81	01:17:58.12	02:03:41.18
39	Brulińska	Monika	"Płocki Klub Kolarski"	Płock	Kobiety(40+)	99	00:37:14.54	01:19:04.30	02:04:25.42
40	Deptuła	Jan		Olsztyn	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	100	00:43:06.78	01:26:39.69	02:09:27.98
41	Gerlach	Waldemar		Inowrocław	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	22	00:48:35.54	01:33:01.05	02:26:45.19
42	Jankowski	Jarosław	brak	Mysławokowo	Mężczyźni(40-49lat)	63	00:51:23.18	01:53:28.85	02:38:06.78
43	Wiśniewski	Włodzimierz	SPC	Toruń	Mężczyźni(50+)	84	00:47:36.86	01:43:24.81	02:40:26.55
#	Szumski	Daniel		Malbork	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	45	00:37:44.54	01:19:39.76	NK
#	Bregier	Szymon	brak	PŁOCK	Mężczyźni(18-29lat)	44	00:47:54.59	02:01:53.93	NK
#	Dymek	Stanisław	"PTT Delta"	Płock	Mężczyźni(50+)	200	00:45:17.17	01:50:08.69	WYC
#	Judycki	Marcin		Różnowo	"Mężczyźni(30-39lat) "	38	02:41:06.16	WYC	WYC
#	Szymerski	Paweł	"PEK-MONT EKIPA MTB"	Drobin	Mężczyźni(50+)	28	00:42:41.83	WYC	WYC